UTTAR PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

SCHEDULE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION (ODD SEMESTER) 2013-2014
MCA., (Dual Degree)-[- SEMESTER

Master of Computer Application (MCA)

' Da{e [ Day T Timing Paper Code | _ Subject o
| 2 3 s 4 — 5
- _ i i — -

01-01-2014 Wednesday 1 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM BC-101 ’ Mathematics-I
}__ — R J

02-01-2014 Thursday l GAP N
l 03-01-2014 Friday i 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM BC-102 Computer Fundamentals
, \ 1. 1 _ |

04-01-2014 Saturday | GAP

|
) 05-01-2014 Sunday ’ 2.00 PM 10 5.00 PM BC-103 Digital Electronics
[
| | . - |
( 06-01-2014 Monday GAP !
] k - - !

| i ! '!
07-01-2014 Tuesday | 2.00PMto4.00PM 5 BC-104 | Oral and Written Communication
| { ' I

08-01-2014 Wednesday ! GAP
i 09-01-2014 Thursday 2.00 PM 10 5.00 PM BC-105 ‘ Computer Concept & Programming in-C

- - SO R

! 10-01-2014 Friday | GAP

t1-01-2014 ) Saturday J GAP

J— ___*ﬁ__._—___ _— - - — —_— —

klz-m-zom | Sunday GAP

S 13-0)-2014 )

-

Monday

! i
; 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

N.B. * Schedule for the Studernts of Ist Year who are Studying in the Collegs affifiated to former Mahamaya Technical University, Noida.
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